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Vehicle Information:
2004 FORD EXPLORER XLT/XLT
SPORT/NB

VIN: 1FMDU73K94UB62652

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V6 F SOHC

FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 FORD EXPLORER XLT/XLT SPORT/NB: 1FMDU73K94UB62652

CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report™ USED) |

An independent company established in 1986

No accidents reported to CARFAX
No other damage reported to CARFAX
‘g 3 Previ

;I;ﬂ revious owners

.\
)%’ 17 Service history records

‘ﬁ‘a Personal vehicle

faaats 185.843 Last reported odometer
el ’ reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/11/18 at 7:50:46 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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OWnel’Ship HIStD!"y & Owner 1 ‘ a' Owner 2 e‘f Owner 3
imated
Year purchased 2004 i 2015 2018
Type of owner Personal l‘ Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 10 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo. 4 months
|
Owned in the following states/provinces Delaware ‘ P gﬁ::;e;ﬁ‘ia Pennsylvania
| i
Estimated miles driven per year | 11,882/yr ; 23,828/yr -—
Last reported odometer reading | 130,190 1 185,769 185,843
{
. e ' 1 5
|c A R Eﬂli] Title H%Si(}l’y ! ﬂ Owner 1 } a Owner 2 | 4 Owner 3
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section ! | i
[ |
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon I ﬁg“;f‘;‘gf;ﬁ \ ﬁgap"r’;‘;m’ | ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ;‘;m’
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits | ﬁ:a;:;g: ﬁgﬁ;gﬁ";r:rg ‘ ﬁ:a;f:;;;ﬁ’
| {

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
BRAREDR] (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
0 A7  CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

C ﬂmﬂ A Ii| Additional History | - 2 Owner1 i & Owner2 2 Owner 3
Net all accidents / issues are reported to CARFA) ‘ | |
ey a—— | DS E N
gt | | E R
i g 1 A BEE mRR @
O:zl:\:ti:;t‘if::e:fkan odometer rollback. | mc‘,"lcs;:?’s ; m’il‘f‘;zzs | m?"l‘f:t:?‘s
A:I?::;:!::tas"::mage reported to CARFAX. - gg;g;u;‘s w Eg;g:tl:’s | - gg;g:;%s
M::T:::;::;i:::lls is available at Ford Motor Company. ! ggp’z?t?dlis ; ggp%?ggls 1 ::pﬁ‘;:‘;ﬁ;ls
| ‘
: ‘ ‘
B;';:;;a::::;ty estimated to have expired. Interested in an ! ‘;i:::;y 1 “E’:rprlar::jy ‘ vé;:::;y
extended warranty? | i 1

—

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1FMDU7 3K94UB62652
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 FORD EXPLORER XLT/XLT SPORT/NB: 1FMDU73K94UB62652

Low mileagel
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

¥

Date:
03/19/2004

09/16/2004

12/07/2004

06/02/2005

10/13/2005

02/02/2006

03/16/2006

05/26/2006

06/07/2006

01/23/2007

07/31/2008

04/24/2009

08/06/2009

12/03/2009

09/28/2011

07/17/2013

07/27/2015

07/27/2015
08/12/2015

23

4,505

13,377

21,225

27,080

28,184

32,613

42,721

65,920

79,692

86,631

90,120

105,651

114,432

129,258

129,758

Source:
NICB

Delaware

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, DE
Title #PC078343

Carman Linceln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Delaware

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, DE
Title #PC078343

Carman Lincoln
Mercury

New Castle, DE
302-324-4400
delawarelincmerc.com

Delaware

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, DE
Title #PC078343

Delaware

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, DE
Title #PC078343

Porter Ford
Newark, DE
302-738-0800
porterford.com

Dealer Inventory

Porter Ford
Newark, DE
302-738-0800
porterford.com

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1 FMDU73K94UB62652

Comments:

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Transmission checked

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Oil and filter changed

Axles checked
Steering/suspension checked

Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

Oil and filter changed

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Fuel system checked

Engine serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
0il and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery serviced

Battery/charging system checked

Title or registration issued

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

Battery/charging system checked

Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Four tires replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
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6/11/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 FORD EXPLORER XLT/XLT SPORT/NB: 1FMDU73K24UB62652

i 08/24/2015 129,910 Porter Ford Vehicle sold ‘
Newark, DE

302-738-0800
porterford.com

| 09/04/2015 130,190 Porter Ford Maintenance inspection completed
| Newark, DE

| 302-738-0800

porterford.com

| Owner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:

1E o £ 09/16/2015 Delaware Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported

Bear, DE

Title #PC375973

Est. lengt - 11/04/2015 133,628 Valvoline Instant Oil  Oil and filter changed

1| ownec 27/1 Change |
' yrs. 3 mo New Castle, DE |
302-324-1900
vioc.com

08/09/2017 178,978 Delaware Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bear, DE
Title #PC375973

11/02/2017 182,299 Valvoline Instant Oil  Qil and filter changed
Change
New Castle, DE
302-324-1900
vioc.com

12/27/2017 Ciocca Ford of Vehicle offered for sale
Souderton
Souderton, PA
215-721-9100
fcfordsouderton.com

01/10/2018 185,724 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Dealer tock title of this vehicle
Souderton, PA while it was in inventory
Title #7845678701 CI

‘ 01/26/2018 185,769 VANDERLELYS Safety inspection performed |
1 AUTOMOTIVE Emissions inspection performed i
i Ottsville, PA Emissions or safety inspection performed |
610-847-1090

& Owner 3 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
e o 02/03/2018 185843 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
S Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/13/2018 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
Quakertown, PA
Title #7845678702 AL

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concermns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

" CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
| history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: I'] facebook.com/CARFAX % @CarfaxReports Ea CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
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